
Summersville Junior High Boys & Girls 2018 Basketball Schedule

Date Day Time Team(s) Opponent Bus

9/21/2018 Friday 5:00 G & B @ South Iron 2:45
9/25/2018 Tuesday 5:00 G & B @ Alton 3:15
9/27/2018 Thursday 5:00 Boys only  Eminence
9/28/2018 Friday 5:00 G & B Koshkonong
10/1/2018 Monday 5:00 G & B @ Dora 3:00
10/2/2018 Tuesday 5:00 G & B @ Ellington 3:15
10/4/2018 Thursday 5:00 G & B Lesterville
10/5/2018 Friday 5:00 Boys only @ Winona 3:50
10/8/2018 Monday 6:00 Boys only @ Raymondville 4:00
10/9/2018 Tuesday 5:00 G & B @ Van Buren 3:15
10/11/2018 Thursday 5:00 G & B  Couch
10/12/2018 Friday 5:00 G & B @ Bunker 3:15
10/22/2018 Monday 5:00 G & B @ Eminence 4:00

10/23 - 10-26 Tues. - Fri. TBA G & B Koshkonong Tourn. TBA
10/29 - 11/2 Mon. - Fri. TBA Boys Van Buren Tourn. TBA

 


